
Class. Composizione
Coppia

Società Pen.
Eff.

Pen. Turni
(Totale)

Penalità
(sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(mig. Turno)

Note

1

2

3

4

5

6

7

(E)
Mulliri Alessandro
Fumagalli Gabriele

(E)
Caprini Michele
Cortesi Emiliano

(B)
Todeschini Rudj
Sagnibene Christian

(F)
Denti Valentino
Mussi Nunzio mario

(D)
Facchetti Pietro luigi
Bellasio Alessandro

(A)
Mulliri Daniele
Borella Claudio

(A)
Carrara Simone
Bertazzoli Daniele

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Albinesi 87

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

1

1

1

2

2

2

3

20.0

20.0

22.5

23.5

25.5

26.5

26.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2 - 4 - 4.5

1 - 1 - 1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 5

1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 4

1 - 1 - 2 - 2 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 5

1.5 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4

88

72

89

63

79

89

71

18

18

20

16

16

20

15
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Orario
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Giudice di Gara
Colombo Fabrizio



Class. Composizione
Coppia

Società Pen.
Eff.

Pen. Turni
(Totale)

Penalità
(sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(mig. Turno)

Note

8

9

10

11

12

13

14

(C)
Crestani Francesco
Bertolini Micol

(C)
Mapelli Maurizio
Marta Luca antonio

(A)
Bonacina Marino giusep
Pelucchi Roberto

(C)
Rizzi Alessandro
Zanchi Luca

(H)
Varisco Paolo
Ortelli Luigi emilio

(B)
Severgnini Enrico
Bianchi Igor

(C)
Testa Denis
Cedroni Christian

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Mrl Trout Team 21

Triangolo Martinenghese A.P.S.D.

Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini)

Cannisti Luranesi A.S.D.

Cannisti Albinesi 87

3

3

4

4

4

5

5

28.0

33.5

35.5

36.0

37.5

37.0

37.5

1 - 1 - 1.5 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 4.5

1 - 1.5 - 1.5 - 2.5 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5

1.5 - 2.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 2.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5

1.5 - 2 - 2.5 - 3 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5

1 - 3 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4.5 - 4.5 - 5 - 5

89

56

49

74

57

69

52

19

19

14

18

14

16

13
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(sing. Turni)

Catture
(Totale)

Catture
(mig. Turno)

Note

15

(G)
Acerno Alberto
Perletti Stefano Calventianum A.S.D. (Tubertini) 5 40.5 2 - 3 - 3.5 - 4 - 4 - 4 - 5 - 5 - 5 - 5 52 10
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